
TRANSACTION  EDITORS (Courtesy of Ted Saad)

TOTAL CUM
JAN. FEB. MAR. APR. MAY. JUN. JUL. AUG. SEP. OCT. NOV. DEC. PAGES PAGES

1953 1 1 92 92
1954 2 2 3 228 320
1955 3 3 3 3 3 3 450 770
1956 3 3 3 3 274 1,044
1957 4 4 4 4 269 1,313
1958 4 4 4 4 460 1,773
1959 4 5 5 5 485 2,258
1960 5 5 5 5 5 5 676 2,934
1961 5 5 5 5 5 5 585 3,519
1962 5 5 5 5 5 5 619 4,138
1963 6 6 6 6 6 6 563 4,701
1964 6 6 6 6 6 6 625 5,326
1965 6 6 6 6 6 6 895 6,221
1966 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 708 6,929
1967 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 764 7,693
1968 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 1,066 8,759
1969 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 1,164 9,923
1970 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 1,185 11,108
1971 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 957 12,065
1972 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 862 12,927
1973 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 857 13,784
1974 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 1,340 15,124
1975 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1,088 16,212
1976 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1,001 17,213
1977 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1,150 18,363
1978 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1,051 19,414
1979 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1,098 20,512
1980 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1,491 22,003
1981 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1,377 23,380
1982 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 2,228 25,608
1983 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 1,099 26,707
1984 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 1,732 28,439
1985 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 1,614 30,053
1986 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 1,578 31,631
1987 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 1,516 33,147
1988 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 1,994 35,141
1989 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 2,170 37,311
1990 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 2,028 39,339
1991 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 2,240 41,579
1992 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 2,472 44,051
1993 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 2,399 46,450
1994 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 2,666 49,116
1995 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 3,061 52,177
1996 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 2,127 54,304
1997 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 19 19 2,554 56,858
1998 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 2,628 59,486
1999 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 2,650 62,136
2000 19 19 19 19 19 19 20 20 20 20 20 20 2,741 64,877
2001 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2,579 67,456
2002 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 3,272 70,728
2003 20 20 20 20 20 20 21 21 21 21 21 21 2,788 73,516
2004 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
2005 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
2006 21 21 21 21 21 21
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